Size Chart

Board Size
Weight Range
Waist Width
Stance Location
Binding Sizes
Running Length
Sidecut Radius
Sidecut Depth
Stance Width
Nose Width

Tail Width

Effective Edge

149

100-150 Ibs. / 45-68kg

250mm

-25

Men's M/L, Women's L

950mm

5.9m

19.2mm

505mm

298.4mm

278.4mm

1025mm

154

120-180 Ibs. / 54-82kg

255mm

-25

Men's L, Women's L

1000mm

6.2m

20.2mm

530mm

305.4mm

285.4mm

1075mm

159

150-200 Ibs. / 68-91kg

260mm

-25

Men's L, Women's L

1050mm

6.5m

21.2mm

530mm

3H2.4mm

292.4mm

1125mm



