## **Size Chart**

Board Size	149	154	159
Weight Range	100-150 lbs. / 45-68kg	120-180 lbs. / 54-82kg	150-200 lbs. / 68-91kg
Waist Width	250mm	255mm	260mm
Stance Location	-25	-25	-25
Binding Sizes	Men's M/L, Women's L	Men's L, Women's L	Men's L, Women's L
Running Length	950mm	1000mm	1050mm
Sidecut Radius	5.9m	6.2m	6.5m
Sidecut Depth	19.2mm	20.2mm	21.2mm
Stance Width	505mm	530mm	530mm
Nose Width	298.4mm	305.4mm	312.4mm
Tail Width	278.4mm	285.4mm	292.4mm
Effective Edge	1025mm	1075mm	1125mm